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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jason Glowney          M3539         1/80       29:07        1:38     1:08:02        1:08       40:30     2:20:24
2     Justin Mitchell        M3034         1/51       20:59        0:42     1:14:12        1:04       45:28     2:22:23
3     Philip Mixell          M4549         1/44       24:20        0:59     1:12:59        1:20       44:24     2:23:59
4     Ryan Stoll             M4044         1/75       25:28        1:45     1:13:29        1:36       42:02     2:24:18
5     Pete Balik             M3539         2/80       32:41        2:12       56:40        1:18       51:43     2:24:33
6     Scott Cooper           M4044         2/75       27:03        1:41     1:13:14        1:08       42:17     2:25:20
7     John Cherland          M2529         1/29       26:37        1:50     1:15:02        1:27       41:04     2:25:58
8     John Simpson           M3034         2/51       24:32        1:00     1:17:38        0:53       42:47     2:26:48
9     J Kent Steiner         M3539         3/80       24:58        2:08     1:14:39        1:37       44:48     2:28:10
10    Derek Nussbaum Wagler  M3034         3/51       29:26        1:26     1:14:09        1:22       42:54     2:29:16
11    Bob Petrik             M3034         4/51       35:27        1:16     1:13:08        1:05       39:59     2:30:53
12    Dave Keil              M3034         5/51       29:08        1:22     1:16:51        1:27       42:07     2:30:54
13    Aaron Wahls            M2529         2/29       34:37        2:08     1:14:16        2:32       37:34     2:31:06
14    John Gunselman         M2529         3/29       24:31        1:15     1:18:09        1:23       47:30     2:32:46
15    Justin Wasielewski     M3034         6/51       28:55        1:28     1:18:54        1:42       42:33     2:33:30
16    Emily Cocks            F2529         1/24       22:31        1:15     1:20:56        1:25       47:42     2:33:46
17    Craig Ramsey           M3034         7/51       26:53        2:39     1:15:26        2:27       46:31     2:33:54
18    John Myall             M4044         3/75       23:14        1:43     1:22:18        1:54       45:01     2:34:07
19    Mark Medina            M4044         4/75       29:11        1:31     1:16:49        1:20       45:37     2:34:27
20    Peter J Cavoto Jr      M3034         8/51       26:38        1:25     1:18:55        1:43       45:51     2:34:30
21    Tom Williams           M4549         2/44       25:05        3:26     1:21:33        1:57       43:23     2:35:23
22    Adrian Campbell        M3539         4/80       28:33        3:00     1:21:23        1:35       41:30     2:35:58
23    Christian Giddens      M1824         1/12       30:36        1:04     1:18:31        1:06       44:44     2:35:59
24    William Toepper        M4549         3/44       26:34        1:33     1:21:22        1:34       45:01     2:36:02
25    Greg Almond            M3539         5/80       28:41        1:47     1:16:42        1:33       47:22     2:36:03
26    John Bowen             M3539         6/80       26:42        2:14     1:19:57        1:54       45:34     2:36:20
27    Gary Lempel            M4549         4/44       25:48        2:03     1:18:57        1:05       48:34     2:36:25
28    Zach Conrad            M3034         9/51       29:01        2:02     1:15:53        1:19       48:20     2:36:33
29    Kevin Alcock           M4549         5/44       26:43        2:06     1:20:53        1:18       45:37     2:36:35
30    Jeff Wood              M4044         5/75       27:00        1:58     1:20:37        1:38       45:25     2:36:35
31    Keith Watkins          M3034        10/51       30:23        1:28     1:15:39        1:14       47:53     2:36:35
32    Paul Beaupre           M3539         7/80       28:29        0:55     1:20:34        1:03       45:52     2:36:51
33    Brian Mahaffey         M4044         6/75       25:00        2:04     1:19:46        1:56       48:09     2:36:54
34    Stockton Mayer         M3034        11/51       28:43        2:05     1:19:33        1:56       45:25     2:37:41
35    Andy Newman            M3034        12/51       24:32        1:40     1:19:23        1:19       50:50     2:37:43
36    Ryan Martin            M2529         4/29       35:54        1:48     1:16:41        1:47       41:38     2:37:46
37    Joseph Beyer           M4549         6/44       37:47        1:39     1:13:51        1:40       43:07     2:38:02
38    Mark Carrier           M3539         8/80       30:54       10:10     1:25:45        2:12       29:06     2:38:05
39    Don Parrish            M3539         9/80       28:04        1:12     1:18:56        1:04       48:52     2:38:06
40    Kevin Mazur            M1824         2/12       25:45        1:44     1:21:39        1:33       47:51     2:38:29
41    Patrick Owens          M3539        10/80       25:30        1:51     1:21:13        1:12       48:46     2:38:30
42    Lorenzo Cervantes      M2529         5/29       29:44        2:22     1:18:58        1:21       46:43     2:39:06
43    Noel Price             M3034        13/51       38:36        2:30       59:46        2:00       56:43     2:39:33
44    Colleen Vanderkolk     F3034         1/23       25:26        1:52     1:27:08        1:23       43:50     2:39:37
45    Erich Gaza             M4044         7/75       29:25        2:39     1:18:41        1:36       48:11     2:40:29
46    Kelly Kopec            F3539         1/24       32:19        1:48     1:16:51        1:23       48:49     2:41:08
47    Matt Kessler           M2529         6/29       25:44        4:30     1:19:04        1:58       49:56     2:41:10
48    Mario Rodriguez        M4044         8/75       31:06        1:06     1:20:27        1:10       47:50     2:41:37
49    Donald Keddell         M5054         1/25       36:50        3:59     1:28:07        3:22       29:22     2:41:37
50    Jim Cope               M4044         9/75       23:47        2:39     1:21:57        2:06       51:25     2:41:51
51    Gene Habrel            M5054         2/25       30:28        2:12     1:18:41        1:47       48:49     2:41:56
52    Kim Yamauchi           F4044         1/19       29:06        1:41     1:23:02        1:31       47:11     2:42:28
53    Brad Taylor            M3539        11/80       25:02        2:21     1:23:40        1:53       49:52     2:42:45
54    Samuel Stephenson      M3539        12/80       28:14        2:29     1:18:31        1:34       52:01     2:42:47
55    Dan Dickinson          M4549         7/44       23:43        2:31     1:21:29        1:37       53:41     2:42:59
56    Michael Latulippe      M3539        13/80       31:15        1:59     1:20:43        1:34       47:33     2:43:03
57    Scott Nelson           M4044        10/75       30:56        3:10     1:19:06        1:54       48:18     2:43:23
58    Michael Thomson        M1824         3/12       29:00        2:19     1:20:49        1:03       50:25     2:43:34
59    Erin Troy              F1824          1/5       32:00        1:38     1:21:24        1:08       47:27     2:43:35
60    Brady Schuyler         M3034        14/51       28:41        1:03     1:21:01        1:02       52:00     2:43:46
61    Kari Lydersen          F3034         2/23       22:51        1:43     1:27:33        1:21       50:21     2:43:47
62    Brian Vila             M3539        14/80       32:34        1:45     1:20:19        1:29       48:02     2:44:08
63    Matthew Gohr           M4044        11/75       30:45        1:31     1:21:00        1:18       50:16     2:44:48
64    James Geister          M4549         8/44       30:48        2:42     1:16:27        1:49       53:26     2:45:10
65    Kent Gladish           M4044        12/75       29:26        2:17     1:15:29        2:46       55:17     2:45:13
66    Matthew McDonough      M2529         7/29       33:34        1:47     1:20:32        1:30       47:54     2:45:15
67    Kevin Conway           M3034        15/51       34:10        1:52     1:15:24        2:13       51:47     2:45:25
68    Clifford Massie        M4044        13/75       32:58        3:05     1:19:48        2:06       47:48     2:45:43
69    John Lockwood          M3539        15/80       32:56        1:50     1:19:19        2:23       49:21     2:45:48
70    Vinicius Da Costa      M3539        16/80       30:19        2:40     1:21:55        1:30       49:51     2:46:14
71    Mark Lawrance          M5054         3/25       29:30        1:44     1:23:40        1:19       50:16     2:46:27
72    Rob Hilliard           M5054         4/25       26:31        1:59     1:23:22        2:21       52:18     2:46:29
73    Robert Lindstrom       M2529         8/29       28:01        1:43     1:29:44        2:23       44:46     2:46:35
74    Jennifer Peters        F2529         2/24       24:06        1:54     1:30:15        1:27       49:25     2:47:06
75    John Darrow            M4044        14/75       32:50        2:26     1:18:16        1:34       52:02     2:47:07
76    Jeremy Topin           M3539        17/80       25:24        2:23     1:25:59        1:20       52:04     2:47:08
77    Steve Block            M4549         9/44       37:08        1:41     1:18:28        2:04       48:17     2:47:35
78    John Lemos             M4044        15/75       32:07        1:39     1:19:13        1:45       53:10     2:47:52
79    Jim Butler             M4044        16/75       28:07        1:32     1:23:45        1:39       52:53     2:47:54
80    Jim Uemura             M3034        16/51       33:00        1:01     1:17:27        1:12       55:18     2:47:56
81    Andrew Downey          M2529         9/29       31:58        2:12     1:23:55        2:08       47:51     2:48:01
82    Matthew Boller         M3539        18/80       33:46        1:51     1:22:23        1:21       48:42     2:48:03
83    Kenneth Bourque        M3034        17/51       37:08        2:39     1:16:07        1:13       50:58     2:48:03
84    Mark Schreiber         M4044        17/75       30:42        3:05     1:20:59        2:29       50:52     2:48:05
85    Stephen Sehring        M4549        10/44       30:19        2:54     1:25:38        1:43       47:35     2:48:06
86    Lisa Kent              F5054          1/3       29:22        1:53     1:25:46        1:50       49:17     2:48:06
87    Mark Small             M4549        11/44       30:08        4:02     1:18:28        1:54       53:42     2:48:13
88    Jamie Root             M3539        19/80       38:03        2:59     1:19:32        1:39       46:04     2:48:16
89    Joel Gray              M4549        12/44       32:35        2:08     1:17:13        2:48       53:34     2:48:16
90    Bradley Lindgren       M1824         4/12       33:43        3:25     1:21:05        1:45       48:31     2:48:27
91    Elizabeth Gjerde       F3034         3/23       30:59        1:41     1:21:33        1:11       53:12     2:48:33
92    Charles Gunderson      M5054         5/25       31:51        1:54     1:21:54        2:39       50:26     2:48:41
93    Ryan Hogan             M2529        10/29       29:54        4:01     1:22:46        2:54       49:09     2:48:42
94    Thomas Voeller         M5054         6/25       30:26        3:13     1:23:38        3:06       48:24     2:48:45
95    Nicholas Gracilla      M3539        20/80       30:15        2:41     1:24:29        1:31       50:09     2:49:03
96    Chad Thorson           M3539        21/80       27:36        1:25     1:22:39        1:44       55:57     2:49:20
97    Steven Schwartz        M3539        22/80       32:26        2:01     1:25:31        1:26       48:06     2:49:28
98    Daniel Hayes           M4044        18/75       33:14        1:25     1:22:22        1:11       51:22     2:49:33
99    Robert Graves          M4044        19/75       26:41        1:40     1:21:07        1:24       58:54     2:49:45
100   Chuck Hasbrook         M5559         1/17       28:28        1:34     1:23:07        1:25       55:15     2:49:46
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101   Daniel Godsel          M3539        23/80       37:34        3:20     1:19:10        2:26       47:35     2:50:03
102   Brian Giles            M3034        18/51       36:55        1:09     1:22:46        1:18       48:01     2:50:06
103   Miriam Cole            F3539         2/24       33:53        2:18     1:20:27        1:40       51:54     2:50:10
104   David Smith            M3539        24/80       30:39        1:47     1:20:59        1:22       55:37     2:50:22
105   Brad Kucharski         M4044        20/75       24:49        1:35     1:25:12        1:15       57:36     2:50:25
106   Kimberly Jossart       F3539         3/24       35:06        1:58     1:21:04        1:52       50:32     2:50:30
107   Randy Robertson        M5054         7/25       26:31        2:06     1:23:13        1:46       57:02     2:50:37
108   Patrick Roche          M3539        25/80       30:23        3:25     1:20:02        3:37       53:28     2:50:54
109   Christopher Parkes     M1824         5/12       32:53        3:39     1:23:01        2:55       48:28     2:50:55
110   Heather Lafreniere     F3539         4/24       26:18        2:02     1:32:09        2:06       48:23     2:50:57
111   Brian Walsh            M3539        26/80       29:05        3:06     1:27:27        3:18       48:09     2:51:03
112   Tom McAndrews          M2529        11/29       39:10        2:21     1:18:48        1:41       49:13     2:51:12
113   Peter Meyer            M4549        13/44       33:13        3:06     1:19:44        1:50       53:25     2:51:17
114   Rod Bashford           M3539        27/80       34:29        5:01     1:24:24        1:22       46:18     2:51:33
115   Randy Highley          M5559         2/17       30:01        1:29     1:24:58        1:36       53:36     2:51:38
116   Jeffrey Olin           M4044        21/75       30:07        2:43     1:25:15        2:01       51:45     2:51:49
117   Al Mesa                M4044        22/75       30:57        1:43     1:18:02        2:02       59:55     2:52:38
118   Mark Peterson          M2529        12/29       27:13        3:04     1:22:26        1:40       58:20     2:52:41
119   Larry Henderson        M5054         8/25       36:10        2:12     1:23:19        1:47       49:24     2:52:50
120   Kelly Cameron          F2529         3/24       26:38        2:06     1:29:39        1:29       53:05     2:52:55
121   Lauren Polite          F4044         2/19       30:35        2:39     1:14:28        2:11     1:03:05     2:52:57
122   Peter Holter           M2529        13/29       31:49        1:40     1:24:46        1:19       53:28     2:53:00
123   Joe Eckburg            M4044        23/75       30:38        3:15     1:21:59        2:00       55:58     2:53:48
124   Patrick Ranzieri       M3539        28/80       30:51        3:06     1:21:51        1:54       56:11     2:53:50
125   Lee Crumbaugh          M5559         3/17       32:35        3:39     1:23:39        2:16       51:47     2:53:54
126   G Douglas Hale         M3539        29/80       32:56        3:43     1:37:32        2:51       37:34     2:54:34
127   Tom Philby             M3539        30/80                             1:26:38        1:25       52:59     2:54:35
128   Jenny Heckman          F3539         5/24       34:26        2:27     1:26:37        2:07       49:03     2:54:39
129   Robert Mortensen       M4044        24/75       32:08        2:42     1:23:20        2:21       54:12     2:54:41
130   Donald Peterson        M4549        14/44       37:08        2:39     1:21:53        2:36       50:35     2:54:49
131   Jonathan Hirsch        M3034        19/51       27:03        1:48     1:22:20        1:25     1:02:17     2:54:51
132   David Guttman          M4044        25/75       37:02        2:56     1:22:43        1:32       50:46     2:54:57
133   Scott Hagen            M4549        15/44       35:47        3:18     1:25:11        2:00       49:00     2:55:14
134   Phillip Kohler         M3034        20/51       32:30        3:14     1:25:20        1:46       52:37     2:55:24
135   Justin Bitner          M2529        14/29       31:05        1:18     1:27:42        1:57       53:30     2:55:30
136   Wesley Garner          M3034        21/51       27:44        1:56     1:29:46        1:34       54:33     2:55:31
137   Russ Klettke           M4549        16/44       31:15        4:17     1:23:22        3:09       53:30     2:55:32
138   Liz Florine            F3539         6/24       32:55        1:49     1:26:34        1:53       52:37     2:55:47
139   Thomas Devroy          M5054         9/25       34:37        2:01     1:23:50        2:13       53:14     2:55:54
140   Andy Richmond          M3539        31/80       30:13        1:37     1:18:58        1:29     1:03:55     2:56:10
141   Jonathan Powers        M4044        26/75       26:23        3:23     1:26:37        2:48       57:02     2:56:11
142   William H. Lynch       M6099         1/10       32:38        2:38     1:23:00        3:00       54:59     2:56:14
143   Shanna Zahn            F3034         4/23       31:48        2:00     1:26:41        1:39       54:21     2:56:28
144   Don Wostratzky         M5559         4/17       32:57        3:24     1:28:46        1:40       49:42     2:56:28
145   Susie Walsh            F4044         3/19       31:55        2:36     1:30:05        1:41       50:25     2:56:41
146   Sean Duffy             M2529        15/29       30:53        1:49     1:24:37        1:27       58:01     2:56:47
147   Frank Lettera          M3539        32/80       37:25        2:09     1:25:47        1:53       49:41     2:56:54
148   Darrell Slomiany       M3034        22/51       32:11        2:30     1:25:23        1:31       55:22     2:56:54
149   Jeremy Pollock         M1824         6/12       33:08        2:53     1:31:12        1:06       48:40     2:56:57
150   Tom Kapanowski         M3034        23/51       34:11        1:56     1:23:54        1:40       55:19     2:56:58
151   James Gomez            M4549        17/44       23:55        4:24     1:27:35        2:22       58:47     2:57:01
152   John Acardo            M5054        10/25       28:50        2:11     1:26:12        2:15       57:37     2:57:04
153   John Belcik            M4549        18/44       39:27        3:16     1:24:04        2:17       48:09     2:57:11
154   Rick Poole             M3539        33/80       30:40        3:29     1:25:41        1:49       55:36     2:57:13
155   Karen Steward-Nolan    F3539         7/24       32:27        2:43     1:25:40        1:27       55:01     2:57:17
156   Kristi Battalini       F3034         5/23       32:17        2:19     1:29:52        2:07       50:57     2:57:31
157   Jeff Pringle           M3034        24/51       32:54        2:32     1:31:11        2:26       48:43     2:57:44
158   Jim Carroll            M4044        27/75       32:06        3:00     1:27:15        2:20       53:06     2:57:46
159   Kristen Neisler        F3034         6/23       30:14        1:17     1:29:29        1:14       55:38     2:57:50
160   Lindsay Moore          F2529         4/24       37:11        1:50     1:24:07        1:40       53:08     2:57:54
161   Janine Goodsite        F4044         4/19       32:47        1:53     2:38:57                   52:27     2:57:55
162   Daniel Milinko         M3034        25/51       40:24        2:34     1:23:43        2:24       48:53     2:57:55
163   John Finnegan          M5559         5/17       35:34        3:04     1:20:27        1:33       57:22     2:57:58
164   Jill Feldman           F2529         5/24       28:51        2:05     1:28:37        1:23       57:07     2:58:01
165   Antony McShane         M4549        19/44       32:46        3:59     1:24:09        2:42       54:36     2:58:10
166   Raul Coronado Jr.      M3034        26/51       37:41        1:47     1:25:12        3:55       49:41     2:58:13
167   Patrick Allen          M3034        27/51       32:35        4:04     1:22:30        1:51       57:24     2:58:21
168   Lesley Budzinski       F2529         6/24       39:50        1:43     1:25:39        1:54       49:52     2:58:57
169   Timothy Legler         M5054        11/25       35:49        1:17     1:24:35        1:57       55:23     2:58:58
170   Paul Stonis            M4044        28/75       27:47        5:03     1:27:37        4:20       54:25     2:59:11
171   Ron Boryla             M3539        34/80       34:15        3:01     1:23:15        3:32       55:20     2:59:22
172   Robert Glorch          M6099         2/10       32:36        2:00     1:24:15        2:56       57:42     2:59:27
173   Al Armonda             M3539        35/80       35:13        3:09     1:21:20        2:09       58:12     3:00:01
174   Daniel Decastris       M3034        28/51       39:07        1:50     1:27:23        1:56       49:50     3:00:03
175   Jon Guenther           M5559         6/17       32:28        4:14     1:23:42        2:54       56:52     3:00:09
176   Kendall Raczek         M3539        36/80       42:05        2:17     1:21:06        1:36       53:14     3:00:16
177   Doug Coddington        M3034        29/51       36:03        2:58     1:28:50        2:14       50:23     3:00:26
178   Karla Livney           F4044         5/19       31:14        2:47     1:29:30        2:46       54:24     3:00:40
179   Tom Frentzel           M3539        37/80       27:22        2:41     1:22:48        3:43     1:04:10     3:00:43
180   Craig Morrall          M3539        38/80       30:28        2:23     1:28:33        2:37       56:49     3:00:48
181   Bob Pionke             M4549        20/44       32:04        4:23     1:23:48        4:37       56:02     3:00:51
182   Mark Taylor            M5054        12/25       36:37        3:37     1:28:02        3:24       49:18     3:00:56
183   Tom Cahill             M4549        21/44       30:26        3:24     1:26:03        4:40       56:26     3:00:57
184   Rick Divita            M3539        39/80       31:07        4:24     1:24:38        2:27       58:30     3:01:04
185   Pete Lange             M4044        29/75       31:14        2:10     1:24:30        2:34     1:00:39     3:01:06
186   Malcolm Thorne         M3034        30/51       37:20        3:05     1:22:51        1:42       56:13     3:01:09
187   Robert Maganini        M4549        22/44       32:40        1:30     1:26:04        1:37       59:21     3:01:09
188   Michelle Stukel        F3034         7/23       31:54        4:13     1:23:47        3:52       57:26     3:01:10
189   John Wilcox            M4044        30/75       24:21        2:35     1:25:58        3:35     1:04:43     3:01:10
190   David Kurth            M4044        31/75       28:07        3:06     1:27:26        2:02     1:00:36     3:01:14
191   Richard McCauley       M4044        32/75       29:27        4:31     1:30:31        2:25       54:29     3:01:21
192   Ron Austin             M4044        33/75       32:44        3:21     1:31:41        1:19       52:20     3:01:23
193   Patrick Lamb           M5054        13/25       34:26        3:57     1:28:27        3:03       51:35     3:01:27
194   Gregory Burns          M4549        23/44       31:04        2:48     1:26:47        2:46       58:05     3:01:28
195   Shawn Harms            M3539        40/80       30:16        2:10     1:24:45        1:38     1:02:42     3:01:28
196   Dena Colie             F4044         6/19       30:15        2:00     1:29:35        1:21       58:49     3:01:59
197   Dale Woods             M4044        34/75       31:17        3:28     1:21:38        3:42     1:01:57     3:02:00
198   Curt Pryce             M3539        41/80       39:42        2:46     1:22:29        2:02       55:04     3:02:03
199   Michael Paine          M3034        31/51       32:45        3:09     1:27:44        1:35       57:05     3:02:17
200   George Campbell        M4044        35/75       32:29        3:00     1:26:19        2:17       58:14     3:02:18
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201   Trina Knight           F1824          2/5       36:00        3:40     1:33:27        1:47       47:37     3:02:29
202   Karen Wehner           F4044         7/19       39:18        3:27     1:26:23        2:53       50:37     3:02:36
203   Suzi Reinheimer        F4549          1/5       36:17        2:06     1:28:20        1:48       54:09     3:02:38
204   Eric Gustin            M4044        36/75       32:43        2:45     1:25:10        3:07       58:58     3:02:41
205   Mark Puccio            M3539        42/80       33:02        5:57     1:24:57        3:00       55:50     3:02:44
206   Michael Basler         M4044        37/75       36:06        2:17     1:23:08        2:02       59:24     3:02:56
207   George Lannert         M5559         7/17       36:51        4:58     1:25:14        3:38       52:23     3:03:01
208   John Gonzales          M3539        43/80       34:17        2:31     1:27:13        1:59       57:15     3:03:13
209   Kristin Kellerman      F3539         8/24       30:06        2:46     1:31:15        2:55       56:26     3:03:26
210   Lorrie Hanson          F4549          2/5       31:16        2:40     1:27:40        1:40     1:00:44     3:03:59
211   Fred Harrington        M3539        44/80       32:14        2:45     1:30:56        4:21       53:47     3:04:01
212   Jason Weseman          M3539        45/80       39:03        4:01     1:23:18        3:51       53:54     3:04:04
213   Angela Park            F2529         7/24       28:24        1:09     1:33:10        2:29       59:02     3:04:12
214   Rich Wachsman          M3539        46/80       37:18        3:01     1:29:13        1:29       53:27     3:04:26
215   Bryant Gourdie         M3539        47/80       27:10       13:11     1:28:58        1:42       53:28     3:04:27
216   Kenneth Muth           M3539        48/80       31:37        4:11     1:26:24        2:26     1:00:06     3:04:43
217   Sean McCann            M1824         7/12       27:51        3:07     1:33:07        2:36       58:08     3:04:48
218   Stephen Moore          M5054        14/25       44:07        3:07     1:24:08        2:50       50:50     3:05:00
219   Mark Faga              M3539        49/80       34:37        2:18     1:25:54        2:02     1:00:14     3:05:04
220   James Keiper           M3539        50/80       41:17        3:07     1:29:41        2:01       49:03     3:05:06
221   Richard Ach            M4044        38/75       33:16        1:31     1:26:05        2:31     1:01:59     3:05:20
222   James Marino           M4044        39/75       34:47        4:45     1:27:54        2:13       55:48     3:05:25
223   Tom Skora              M5559         8/17       34:42        5:26     1:29:29        2:47       53:10     3:05:32
224   Matthew Burt           M2529        16/29       35:49        4:01     1:30:04        3:40       52:04     3:05:36
225   Raymond Nancoz         M4044        40/75       34:06        2:02     1:25:36        2:36     1:01:19     3:05:38
226   Jim Fogarty            M4044        41/75       33:40        2:58     1:27:46        2:41       58:35     3:05:38
227   Douglas Dudleston      M4044        42/75       32:14        2:27     1:24:15        2:48     1:03:57     3:05:40
228   Deb Gaddis             F4044         8/19       45:15        2:10     1:26:42        2:56       48:39     3:05:40
229   Christopher Krueger    M1824         8/12       40:01        2:39     1:27:07        1:45       54:11     3:05:42
230   Ken Solis              M4549        24/44       38:24        2:41     1:28:56        1:28       54:34     3:06:00
231   Terra Nicklas          F2529         8/24       35:44        3:12     1:29:57        3:21       53:49     3:06:01
232   David Woods            M3539        51/80       40:15        5:45     1:23:39        2:11       54:50     3:06:38
233   Scott Simpson          M4044        43/75       32:59        3:15     1:28:17        3:42       58:55     3:07:06
234   Lawrence Thuet         M4044        44/75       27:43        3:17     1:25:37        2:56     1:07:36     3:07:07
235   Paul Hees              M4549        25/44       35:54        3:50     1:26:57        2:23       58:13     3:07:15
236   Leanne Richter         F3539         9/24       31:11        1:19     1:33:14        1:50       59:46     3:07:19
237   Scott Stewart          M4549        26/44       34:04        4:55     1:32:27        2:38       53:36     3:07:38
238   Marc Somogyi           M3539        52/80       33:28        2:07     1:26:26        2:25     1:03:42     3:08:07
239   Michelle Swartz        F2529         9/24       29:42        3:21     1:32:37        2:22     1:00:13     3:08:13
240   Christina Schroeter    F2529        10/24       31:36        2:33     1:31:36        1:59     1:00:31     3:08:14
241   Megan Pierce           F2529        11/24       30:28        2:52     1:35:26        1:21       58:12     3:08:18
242   Donna Alexander        F4044         9/19       35:31        2:50     1:31:11        2:23       56:30     3:08:22
243   Joe Christophe         M4044        45/75       31:25        6:03     1:34:17        3:56       52:57     3:08:35
244   Robert Pieper          M4044        46/75       25:39        3:02     1:38:01        3:12       58:50     3:08:43
245   Brian Healy            M3034        32/51       37:59        6:26     1:29:31        2:15       52:37     3:08:46
246   Michael Moleski        M2529        17/29       38:15        3:12     1:27:16        2:22       57:48     3:08:51
247   Alan Harris            M4044        47/75       39:31        1:52     1:23:05        1:33     1:03:03     3:09:03
248   Tim Rose               M4549        27/44       34:49        3:26     1:30:19        2:45       57:57     3:09:15
249   Wesley Oquinn          M3539        53/80       34:48        3:06     1:28:03        2:19     1:01:05     3:09:19
250   Jack Semens            M5054        15/25       38:37        3:08     1:31:15        2:05       54:32     3:09:35
251   Marty Regan            M4044        48/75       40:18        2:56     1:21:51        2:04     1:02:35     3:09:42
252   Christine Buiter       F3539        10/24       36:01        5:34     1:31:01        3:31       53:40     3:09:45
253   Bruce Biedar           M3539        54/80       35:24        2:48     1:33:59        2:02       55:40     3:09:51
254   Kenneth Brauer         M3034        33/51       32:56        2:16     1:25:46        2:21     1:06:45     3:10:01
255   Todd Watters           M3539        55/80       34:19        4:27     1:26:00        2:42     1:02:50     3:10:17
256   Donald Guier           M5054        16/25       35:55        2:19     1:30:10        1:31     1:00:27     3:10:19
257   Joe Marzo              M3034        34/51       33:24        4:29     1:29:05        2:56     1:00:28     3:10:20
258   Mike Kotynek           M4044        49/75       33:12        2:30     1:35:53        2:37       56:12     3:10:22
259   Arthur Miles           M3034        35/51       38:20        2:38     1:33:59        1:42       53:54     3:10:31
260   John K. Hamilton Jr.   M3034        36/51       33:36        5:01     1:28:47        3:20       59:56     3:10:38
261   John Krautsack         M4044        50/75       35:47        2:21     1:31:14        3:18       58:02     3:10:39
262   Sandra Dacosta         F3034         8/23       37:38        2:29     1:31:29        2:21       56:54     3:10:50
263   Marsha Burklund        F3034         9/23       36:08        3:59     1:31:41        3:20       55:44     3:10:51
264   Roy Gaddis             M5559         9/17       34:13        1:59     1:30:17        2:31     1:02:05     3:11:04
265   Charles Jelinek        M3034        37/51       32:21        2:04     1:36:01        1:46       58:54     3:11:05
266   Esther Martinson       F2529        12/24       43:55        2:00     1:30:25        2:30       52:18     3:11:06
267   Michael Preodor        M5559        10/17       36:54        3:03     1:28:22        3:59       58:53     3:11:09
268   Michael Thompson       M4044        51/75       31:47        4:00     1:31:33        2:18     1:01:37     3:11:12
269   David Gifford          M3539        56/80       30:33        3:33     1:34:05        2:00     1:01:10     3:11:19
270   Donald Cross           M5054        17/25       35:25        2:19     1:22:51        2:37     1:08:10     3:11:20
271   Brian Shopmyer         M3034        38/51       42:56        6:18     1:25:09        3:40       53:21     3:11:22
272   Quinn Heiden           M3539        57/80       41:18        3:44     1:27:44        2:51       55:53     3:11:28
273   George Atkinson        M3539        58/80       32:59        5:16     1:34:06        2:16       57:22     3:11:56
274   Robert Burke           M4044        52/75       29:46        4:53     1:33:36        2:21     1:01:32     3:12:07
275   Quinn Niego            M3034        39/51       35:35        5:13     2:03:41        2:49       25:03     3:12:20
276   Paul Gonzalez          M5559        11/17       38:17        4:02     1:29:29        2:03       58:35     3:12:24
277   Mario Cusumano         M4044        53/75       37:29        5:34     1:30:18        3:02       56:06     3:12:27
278   Rodd Specketer         M3539        59/80       42:28        4:04     1:27:51        3:33       54:34     3:12:27
279   Roman Kozicki          M5054        18/25       39:17        6:04     1:32:26        3:31       51:12     3:12:28
280   Ivy Leasum             F3034        10/23       43:21        2:23     1:36:27        2:01       48:29     3:12:39
281   Jeremy Wheaton         M3034        40/51       40:19        3:49     1:26:23        2:15       59:56     3:12:40
282   Bonnie Handmacher      F4549          3/5       29:13        3:09     1:36:27        2:50     1:01:07     3:12:45
283   Elizabeth Miller       F2529        13/24       33:47        2:43     1:31:48        2:37     1:01:54     3:12:46
284   Lee Oppegaard          M5054        19/25       40:07        3:36     1:27:39        2:15       59:14     3:12:50
285   Joshua Lacroix         M3034        41/51       36:02        3:53     1:26:05        2:51     1:04:09     3:12:59
286   Kevin O'Malley         M4044        54/75       35:06        5:05     1:34:16        3:57       54:41     3:13:03
287   Joseph Ravago          M3034        42/51       39:59        3:47     1:23:16        2:13     1:04:16     3:13:30
288   Julie Gnoyke           F2529        14/24       30:56        1:54     1:26:38        1:54     1:12:13     3:13:34
289   James Langelund        M4044        55/75       32:24        2:52     1:33:01        2:43     1:02:38     3:13:36
290   Roni Sarkar            M3539        60/80       36:13        5:06     1:32:29        1:43       58:07     3:13:36
291   Brett Davis            M3034        43/51       41:03        3:24     1:31:19        2:54       55:00     3:13:37
292   Matthew Dublin         M3539        61/80       39:55        3:30     1:31:27        2:50       56:10     3:13:49
293   Joanna Lee             F0117          1/1       37:35        2:34     1:37:04        1:45       54:57     3:13:53
294   Orrin Wolf             M3539        62/80       32:28        4:48     1:39:01        3:38       54:08     3:14:00
295   Rob Williamson         M3539        63/80       37:50        3:30     1:28:02        1:35     1:03:12     3:14:06
296   William Nangle Ii      M3034        44/51       35:26        3:32     1:31:27        3:28     1:00:18     3:14:09
297   Andrew Miller          M4044        56/75       45:09        6:15     1:26:48        3:14       52:45     3:14:09
298   Vicki Gainsberg        F3034        11/23       41:58        3:04     1:29:02        3:04       57:07     3:14:13
299   James Miles            M5054        20/25       37:23        6:48     1:25:23        2:17     1:02:26     3:14:15
300   Lisa Fulton            F3539        11/24       36:02        4:24     1:34:06        1:42       58:28     3:14:40
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301   Raquel Flores-Maki     F3034        12/23       31:36        2:49     1:39:48        1:59       58:52     3:15:03
302   Greg Link              M4044        57/75       43:04        3:22     1:32:13        1:56       54:33     3:15:06
303   Mia Cutler             F4044        10/19       34:57        2:14     1:34:46        1:58     1:01:22     3:15:15
304   Tatiana Davalon        F4044        11/19       35:57        4:34     1:38:00        3:59       52:50     3:15:18
305   Kaleb Fisher           M3034        45/51       48:36        2:53     1:35:52        0:53       47:07     3:15:20
306   David Reich            M4044        58/75       37:08        4:26     1:33:21        3:27       57:07     3:15:28
307   Sarah Doran            F3539        12/24       33:58        2:43     1:30:26        1:44     1:06:40     3:15:28
308   Ben Schofield          M2529        18/29       35:11        3:38     1:28:53        3:47     1:04:06     3:15:34
309   Brad Haller            M2529        19/29       45:38        3:17     1:33:35        1:56       51:10     3:15:35
310   John Miller            M3539        64/80       32:37        4:22     1:37:53        4:09       56:55     3:15:54
311   Bret Swanson           M4549        28/44       37:18        3:37     1:37:21        1:43       56:07     3:16:05
312   Ronald Gruszka         M4044        59/75       42:44        4:13     1:35:07        2:40       51:40     3:16:23
313   Terri Deroon-Cassini   F2529        15/24       33:55        3:07     1:35:44        3:23     1:00:40     3:16:47
314   Rebecca Welch          F2529        16/24       32:29        4:32     1:35:33        3:35     1:00:41     3:16:47
315   Robert Oury            M6099         3/10       39:33        1:37     1:32:57        2:28     1:00:19     3:16:52
316   Connor Bidwill         M1824         9/12       36:29        3:35     1:36:03        4:02       56:45     3:16:53
317   Brian Murphy           M2529        20/29       38:56        3:12     1:31:19        2:53     1:00:39     3:16:57
318   Eric Atkins            M3539        65/80       33:02        3:39     1:33:18        3:04     1:03:57     3:16:58
319   Joshua Miller          M4044        60/75       41:13        4:20     1:32:28        2:29       56:32     3:17:00
320   Bill Bernardini        M4549        29/44       38:19        4:40     1:31:21        3:17     1:00:02     3:17:37
321   Steven Page            M5054        21/25       30:07        5:34     1:29:10        3:51     1:09:07     3:17:48
322   Wendy Vieth            F4044        12/19       34:27        2:29     1:44:49        2:02       54:09     3:17:54
323   P.j. McShane           F3539        13/24       40:27        8:43     1:28:23        7:37       52:50     3:17:58
324   Bradley Kudick         M3539        66/80       41:20        2:47     1:25:43        3:23     1:04:48     3:18:00
325   April Davis            F3034        13/23       37:00        4:00     1:34:27        3:12       59:29     3:18:06
326   Sara Cohen             F4549          4/5       31:18        4:43     1:39:58        2:25     1:00:01     3:18:23
327   Paulina Caprio         F3034        14/23       38:15        5:44     1:37:17        2:10       55:08     3:18:33
328   Sue Shaver             F4044        13/19       33:22        1:58     1:36:47        3:21     1:03:12     3:18:38
329   Julio Cesar Valdez     M3034        46/51       37:12        2:49     1:36:12        2:23     1:00:27     3:19:02
330   David Barth            M3034        47/51       46:28        2:25     1:31:47        2:13       56:40     3:19:31
331   Julie Shirley          F4044        14/19       34:40        4:02     1:36:52        2:40     1:01:21     3:19:32
332   John Graves            M4044        61/75       36:02        3:16     1:25:53        3:56     1:10:47     3:19:52
333   Patrick Allen          M3539        67/80       36:00        4:15     1:36:57        4:02       58:52     3:20:04
334   Jennifer Roman         F4044        15/19       32:56        2:41     1:44:45        2:40       57:26     3:20:26
335   Mead Elliott           M4549        30/44       30:31        3:03     1:35:13        3:44     1:08:00     3:20:29
336   Kevin Higgins          M3034        48/51       34:44        3:43     1:33:43        3:21     1:05:23     3:20:52
337   David Whiting          M6099         4/10       34:41        3:10     1:33:26        3:22     1:06:22     3:20:59
338   Caryn Kosowski         F4044        16/19       36:32        3:39     1:34:09        3:31     1:03:34     3:21:23
339   Steve Jaenicke         M5054        22/25       42:50        4:23     1:26:46        4:14     1:03:48     3:21:59
340   Todd Young             M4549        31/44       33:05        5:06     1:36:13        2:56     1:04:58     3:22:17
341   Anne Stephenson        F2529        17/24       38:30        2:15     1:43:45        2:02       56:10     3:22:40
342   Angel Vargas           M4549        32/44       38:21        2:08     1:29:27        2:35     1:10:16     3:22:46
343   Brad Smith             M4549        33/44       37:24        3:33     1:34:23        2:41     1:04:47     3:22:46
344   Rafael Winterpacht     M3539        68/80       52:38        3:33     1:23:09        3:19     1:00:23     3:23:00
345   Martha Lannert         F5559          1/1       36:33        5:50     1:35:54        3:57     1:00:51     3:23:03
346   Thomas Cavenagh        M4044        62/75       30:02        5:12     1:34:50        3:08     1:09:55     3:23:05
347   Allison Moe            F2529        18/24       41:34        2:57     1:32:14        2:38     1:03:52     3:23:13
348   Rom Warakomski         M4549        34/44       35:25        3:52     1:31:27        3:19     1:09:32     3:23:32
349   David Williams         M4044        63/75       29:41        9:22     1:35:27        5:02     1:04:20     3:23:50
350   Gregory Esser          M3539        69/80       42:28        4:21     1:37:22        2:16       57:26     3:23:51
351   Gregory Harrison       M4549        35/44       50:46        4:49     1:26:37        5:57       56:11     3:24:18
352   David Hennings         M3539        70/80       34:54        6:21     1:34:19        3:52     1:04:56     3:24:21
353   Brian Smith            M2529        21/29       30:37        5:22     1:33:35        2:35     1:12:51     3:24:58
354   Daniel Johnsen         M3539        71/80       39:21        6:32     1:37:05        3:23       58:48     3:25:08
355   Kate Marzo             F3034        15/23       32:02        2:56     1:37:05        2:18     1:11:05     3:25:23
356   Kory Bewersdorf        M3539        72/80       42:46        4:15     1:35:08        2:36     1:00:52     3:25:36
357   Jim Anetsberger        M3034        49/51       50:58        2:43     1:30:40        2:19       58:59     3:25:37
358   John Cory              M5054        23/25       44:23        3:40     1:37:24        2:36       57:50     3:25:51
359   John Ruiz              M4044        64/75       38:43        4:26     1:37:13        2:25     1:03:07     3:25:52
360   Kristy Kohler          F2529        19/24       40:11        2:56     1:35:57        2:22     1:04:50     3:26:15
361   Kerry Smith            F3034        16/23       36:51        3:26     1:38:39        3:31     1:04:19     3:26:45
362   Kellen Smith           M1824        10/12       38:11        7:32     1:37:08        2:50     1:01:50     3:27:30
363   Ronald Searle          M3539        73/80       28:50        3:02     1:26:38        3:08     1:26:36     3:28:13
364   David Valentine        M4549        36/44       44:00        4:10     1:31:52        2:45     1:05:51     3:28:37
365   Alan Allphin           M5559        12/17       37:45        3:01     1:32:57        3:23     1:11:48     3:28:51
366   Lauren Polivka         F1824          3/5       42:09        4:11     1:37:15        2:50     1:02:41     3:29:04
367   Arlen Holter           M6099         5/10       32:17        6:58     1:35:10        3:12     1:11:37     3:29:12
368   Cesar Pena             M3034        50/51       34:18        2:57     1:40:05        2:05     1:10:09     3:29:31
369   Jean Black             F5054          2/3       36:16        3:06     1:36:17        2:10     1:12:11     3:29:59
370   Sheila Boinski         F3034        17/23       34:26        3:09     1:38:53        2:41     1:10:57     3:30:05
371   Aimee Forsberg         F3034        18/23       41:02        3:29     1:42:11        2:44     1:00:48     3:30:13
372   David Thomas           M4044        65/75     1:01:14        8:06     1:47:42        3:55       29:22     3:30:18
373   Tim Ohnmacht           M3539        74/80       45:54        2:24     1:40:53        2:42       58:30     3:30:20
374   Kara Smith             F1824          4/5       38:48        4:38     1:35:23        3:48     1:08:04     3:30:39
375   Judy Parker            F3539        14/24       43:13        3:52     1:32:02        3:30     1:08:04     3:30:39
376   Lauren Kuetemeyer      F3539        15/24       33:22        2:53     1:49:17        3:22     1:01:55     3:30:48
377   Libby Bozarth          F2529        20/24       44:59        2:46     1:41:39        3:25       58:03     3:30:50
378   Jennifer Vignocchi     F3539        16/24       41:00        2:30     1:38:29        2:35     1:06:45     3:31:17
379   Kris Radliff           F3539        17/24       37:06        2:20     1:43:52        1:57     1:06:42     3:31:55
380   Douglas Kramer         M6099         6/10       44:38        5:01     1:34:44        3:36     1:04:04     3:32:01
381   Crystal Foresman       F3034        19/23       41:33        5:03     1:37:26        3:15     1:04:49     3:32:04
382   James Grant            M4044        66/75       39:24        9:17     1:35:54        4:40     1:03:27     3:32:40
383   Ken Merritt            M4044        67/75       40:36        3:14     1:31:25        3:16     1:14:15     3:32:44
384   Greg Freitas           M2529        22/29       48:50        4:33     1:38:28        2:21       58:51     3:33:03
385   Monica Prestifilippo   F3539        18/24       49:17        3:01     1:40:56        2:28       57:23     3:33:03
386   Jose Salas             M4549        37/44       34:22        6:55     1:48:59        3:57       59:08     3:33:20
387   Priscilla Stoll        F4044        17/19       37:59        2:48     1:41:23        6:01     1:05:34     3:33:43
388   Steve Lenihan          M4044        68/75       37:13        4:43     1:41:36        4:08     1:06:20     3:33:59
389   George Condes          M2529        23/29       46:58        3:54     1:38:51        3:28     1:00:53     3:34:02
390   Matt Poleski           M3034        51/51       44:43        6:07     1:37:18        2:14     1:03:44     3:34:04
391   Nicholas Henry         M2529        24/29       51:56        5:01     1:34:53        5:15       57:16     3:34:19
392   Jennifer Larson        F2529        21/24       35:59        1:40     1:48:33        4:30     1:03:40     3:34:20
393   Rob Green              M4549        38/44       32:22                                                     3:34:24
394   Tami Schmaltz          F2529        22/24       38:11        4:07     1:47:22        2:09     1:02:46     3:34:33
395   Craig Boledovich       M3539        75/80       36:49       20:39     1:36:28        7:36       53:21     3:34:51
396   Gonzalo Perez          M5559        13/17       49:56        4:53     1:39:13        3:13       57:50     3:35:03
397   Dan Laird              M4549        39/44       39:15        4:32     1:33:15        3:07     1:15:11     3:35:19
398   Brian Proctor          M4549        40/44       34:22        5:11     1:42:18        3:29     1:10:02     3:35:20
399   Richard Thomas         M5559        14/17       38:58        2:28     1:39:36        2:53     1:12:56     3:36:50
400   Matt Borgo             M1824        11/12       41:10        3:39     1:49:55        0:46     1:01:50     3:37:17
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Diana Hester           F3539        19/24       38:22        4:06     1:45:53        3:05     1:06:09     3:37:33
402   Sean McGivney          M4044        69/75       41:03        3:41     1:34:26        5:58     1:12:53     3:37:58
403   Travis Stalcup         M2529        25/29       37:21        4:16     1:40:04        4:01     1:13:40     3:39:20
404   Connie Pappas          F2529        23/24       43:19        4:38     1:44:18        3:29     1:03:47     3:39:30
405   Anne Bensky            F3034        20/23       35:34        5:34     1:50:22        2:01     1:06:13     3:39:43
406   Sheri Jacobsen         F4044        18/19       46:13        4:24     1:36:22        4:16     1:08:40     3:39:53
407   Daniel Simpson         M2529        26/29       36:22        6:57     1:45:32        3:24     1:07:57     3:40:11
408   Laura Hauske           F3034        21/23       45:30        8:36     1:34:21        5:40     1:06:10     3:40:15
409   Sanderson Reid         M3539        76/80       45:30        8:38     1:34:30        5:29     1:06:11     3:40:15
410   Deana Courier          F3539        20/24       38:22        4:04     1:45:41        3:19     1:09:19     3:40:44
411   Michele McIntire       F3539        21/24       47:33        3:14     1:39:08        2:47     1:09:34     3:42:13
412   Arthur Stefans         M5559        15/17       43:15        4:49     1:43:51        4:25     1:06:13     3:42:31
413   Bertrand Payson        M4044        70/75       38:33        9:15     1:44:50        5:25     1:04:53     3:42:55
414   Eric Chajon            M2529        27/29       43:37        3:23     1:40:36        3:21     1:12:42     3:43:37
415   Hillary Brown          F1824          5/5       34:23        6:51     1:41:40        8:32     1:13:16     3:44:40
416   John Sipich            M3539        77/80       45:13        6:24     1:42:15        4:30     1:06:42     3:45:03
417   Ken Collins            M4044        71/75       49:21        4:12     1:37:32        2:16     1:12:30     3:45:49
418   Michael Masini         M4044        72/75       45:08        4:50     1:35:40        4:18     1:16:07     3:46:01
419   Richard McGough        M6099         7/10       58:03        5:35     1:39:15        1:53     1:01:34     3:46:19
420   Ed Margolis            M6099         8/10       47:09        3:41     1:34:36        2:05     1:18:55     3:46:25
421   Kerry Paruleski        F3539        22/24       44:07        5:33     1:35:41        3:22     1:17:59     3:46:40
422   Doug Surch             M5054        24/25       33:26       21:45     1:37:50        2:22     1:11:50     3:47:12
423   Ken Zuber              M3539        78/80       34:36        8:46     1:39:17       10:26     1:14:10     3:47:13
424   Barry Silver           M5559        16/17       30:53        4:06     1:52:13        4:26     1:16:32     3:48:07
425   Joseph Dimichele       M4044        73/75       51:34        5:56     1:37:02        6:59     1:06:50     3:48:20
426   Margaret Burke         F3034        22/23       44:23        6:41     1:45:02        2:47     1:09:58     3:48:50
427   Kathleen Ortiz         F2529        24/24       34:45        8:13     1:53:30        6:17     1:06:08     3:48:51
428   Todd Katz              M2529        28/29       39:41        3:12     1:47:08        5:38     1:13:25     3:49:02
429   Joseph Meno            M6099         9/10       48:01        5:08     3:15:43                 1:05:54     3:51:45
430   Frank Kreuzer          M4549        41/44       57:01        6:20     1:34:11        5:27     1:09:36     3:52:33
431   Ed Molitor             M6099        10/10       42:41        8:46     1:47:20        4:53     1:09:19     3:52:57
432   Ria McLaughlin         F4044        19/19       33:01       10:50     1:59:47        1:04     1:10:49     3:55:29
433   Lisa McLaughlin        F5054          3/3       29:34       14:19     1:59:46        1:04     1:12:01     3:56:42
434   Kevin Winston          M4044        74/75       38:00        4:57     3:27:00                 1:30:20     3:58:45
435   Jay Henrikson          M3539        79/80       39:00        5:04     1:59:09        4:01     1:12:42     3:59:54
436   George Mangan          M4549        42/44       32:20        4:33     1:48:23        4:21     1:30:20     3:59:56
437   Pam Kaloustian         F4549          5/5       34:14        3:56     1:55:31        4:30     1:25:36     4:03:46
438   Nancy Lai              F3034        23/23     1:10:03        6:16     1:41:32        3:22     1:05:17     4:06:28
439   Elizabeth Patterson    F3539        23/24       42:37       11:24     1:53:54        5:10     1:18:40     4:11:43
440   Michael Breen          M5559        17/17     1:00:44        6:27     1:46:35        5:59     1:15:21     4:15:04
441   Ed Roman               M4549        43/44       51:27        3:30     1:58:27        2:07     1:20:43     4:16:11
442   Pavel Kasparik         M2529        29/29       33:15        1:19     2:50:48        0:52       56:40     4:22:52
443   Tim Carroll            M4044        75/75       43:39       11:42     1:38:27       20:47     1:28:55     4:23:29
444   Maryann Stein          F3539        24/24       43:39        3:20     2:00:15        2:00     1:34:37     4:23:49
445   Joseph Bidwill         M5054        25/25       34:46        8:13     1:53:39        6:05     1:46:18     4:29:00
446   Kurt Fuqua             M4549        44/44       57:37        5:35     2:08:46        4:09     1:20:22     4:36:28
447   Bob Hockemeyer         M3539        80/80       47:55        5:50     2:47:20        5:12     1:18:48     5:05:03
448   Gabriel Fuqua          M1824        12/12                             2:52:42        5:39     1:18:26     5:07:03
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